(439) 800m - Muzi :: Beh 2
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St.c.
(259)
(71)
(193)
(261)
(126)
177)
(40)
(119)

Meno

BUBENIK Jozef
HRONCEK Luka$
HLAVACKA Jan
PRIVARA Lukas
BOROVKA Miroslav
KOLEDA Andrej
JANKOVIC Marek
CIDORIK Matej

Majstrovstva SR muzov a Zien
Banska Bystrica 01.08.2015 - 02.08.2015

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 21. 12. 2024 o 13:53

Nar.

1987
2000
1992
1996
1998
1988
1998
2000

Klub / Krajina

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
AK Danica Zvolen

AK Slavia TU Kosice

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
SK SOG Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Maraton AC Raca

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
1:58,53
2:01,35
2:02,33
2:04,59
2:05,36
2:06,16
2:07,60
2:12,76
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